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From: David_P. Spalding
Subject: Follow Up Action
To: Sally Bourdon

--- Forwarded message from "Cheryl Bascomb" ---

>Subject: Follow Up Action

>Date: Fri, 28 Sep 2007 15:28:26 -0400

>In-Reply-To: <045b0lc7fbbe$ad75e050$6401a8c0@EK3>

>Thread-Topic: Follow Up Action

>Thread-Index: Acf7vteaNmjzZsMnpQD2nuUQOmMSKXQ3wWGRKF/g

>From: "Cheryl Bascomb" <CBascomb@bdmp.com>

>To: "Bill Hutchinson" <hutchs@comcast.net>, "Lynne A. Gaudet"
<Lynne.A.Gaudet@artmouth.EDU>, "Frank Gado" <frank.9ado@va11ey.net>,
"Alexander X. Mooney" <amooney@yaf.org>, "David Gale
<displacedavenger@gmail.com>, "David P. Spalding”
<david.spalding@artmouth.EDU>, "Kate Aiken"
<Kate.c.aiken.92@alum.dartmouth.org>, "Kathr¥n Flitner wallop"
<wallopk@scsd2. com>, "Marji Ross" <MRoss@eaglepub.com>, "Martin Boles"
<mboles@kirkland.com>, "Tim Dreisbach" <timdreisbach@gmail.com>

Group,

As I_promised and after much phone tag, I did touch base with Christine
Bucklin of the Trustees' Governance Committee to inquire as to whether

there is any flexibility on the part of the Trustees relating to parity
of elected vs. charter trustees. As we suspected, they are not open to

renegotiation or reconsideration. Obviously, some trustee group in the

future may open it up again, but right now the report and decisions are
complete.

Bert, you may have already discussed this with John and chrissy at the
LA meeting and informed others, but I did want to close that Toop.

wWill see/hear you at the joint meeting or conference call on the 4th.

Best,

Cheryl
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